
CLiC 2026 Virtual Winter Workshop

1:00-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-1:50

ROOM Cather Allende Angelou Twain
Sendak

(School/Youth Focus)

Session 1
1:50-2:35

New Year, New Books!
(Julia Schmidt &

Julie Luplow)

Disability Etiquette: A 
Training for Respectful 

Interactions
(Olivia Schiller)

Living our Values: Exploring 
Core Values of Librarianship

(Polly Gallagher)

Zines: Publications for Nerds, 
Punks, and Everyone

(Rob Walker)

Starting a Sensory Storytime 
at Your Library
(Kirsa Merrell &

Kaili Cox)

 2
:1

5 
   

   
   

 1
:5

0 The Cost of Caring: Navigating 
Compassion Fatigue 

(Hollie Marble)

For the Love of Poetry: Inspiring 
Empathy & Belonging

(Dr. Michael Robert Smith)

2:35-2:45

Session 2
2:45-3:30

Copyright Jeopardy 
(Anna Szczepanski)

Small Library, Big Resilience: 
Planning for Disaster

(Tiffanie Wick &
Nathan Kubes)

Dress for Success: 
Empowering Futures One 

Outfit at a Time
(Claudia Bishop)

Do Cataloging that Matters
(Bob Bennhoff &

Amy Hitchner)

Master of the "Scavenger" 
Hunt

(Charlotte Niteman)

 3
:1

0 
   

   
   

 2
:4

5 Sticker Shock! Show patrons the 
Value of Their Library 

(Dana Petersen)

Media Literacy Workshops in 
Public Libraries

 (Andrea L. Harris)

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:45

Break

End of Day Wrap-up
Held in Cather

wednesday, February 4, 2026

Break

Welcome with Jim Duncan
Held in Cather

Headphones?  Check!  Camera?  Check!  See you in the Zoom Room!
Frost

(Microlearning 
Moments)

All times listed in MST 

Reset in Real Time - Regulate in 5 minutes or less with Ariana Friedlander
Held in Cather


