CLIC 2026 VIRTUAL WINTER WORKSHOP

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 4, 2026

ALL TIMES LISTED IN MST

ALL TIMES LIS	STED IN MST					
1:00-1:30	WELCOME WITH JIM DUNCAN HELD IN CATHER					
1:30-1:45	RESET IN REAL TIME - REGULATE IN 5 MINUTES OR LESS WITH ARIANA FRIEDLANDER HELD IN CATHER					
1:45-1:50	Headphones? Check! Camera? Check! See you in the Zoom Room!					
ROOM	CATHER	ALLENDE	ANGELOU	TWAIN	SENDAK (SCHOOL/YOUTH FOCUS)	FROST (MICROLEARNING MOMENTS)
SESSION 1 1:50-2:35	New Year, New Books! (Julia Schmidt & Julie Luplow)	Disability Etiquette: A Training for Respectful Interactions (Olivia Schiller)	Living our Values: Exploring Core Values of Librarianship (Polly Gallagher)	Zines: Publications for Nerds, Punks, and Everyone (Rob Walker)	Starting a Sensory Storytime at Your Library (Kirsa Merrell & Kaili Cox)	The Cost of Caring: Navigating Compassion Fatigue (Hollie Marble) For the Love of Poetry: Inspiring Empathy & Belonging (Dr. Michael Robert Smith)
2:35-2:45	Break					
SESSION 2 2:45-3:30	Copyright Jeopardy (Anna Szczepanski)	Small Library, Big Resilience: Planning for Disaster (Tiffanie Wick & Nathan Kubes)	Dress for Success: Empowering Futures One Outfit at a Time (Claudia Bishop)	Do Cataloging that Matters (Bob Bennhoff & Amy Hitchner)	Master of the "Scavenger" Hunt (Charlotte Niteman)	Sticker Shock! Show patrons the Value of Their Library (Dana Petersen) Media Literacy Workshops in Public Libraries (Andrea L. Harris)
3:30-3:35	Break					
3:35-3:45	END OF DAY WRAP-UP HELD IN CATHER					